j) Reserve/(Deficit) (g-h) $517

Development of Expenses
Fiscal
Year

Shutdown
Expenses

PV of
Expenses

2018 $2,922,690 $2,843,466
2019 2,535,281 2,334,650
2020 2,052,681 1,789,154
2021 1,726,208 1,424,131
2022 1,447,450 1,130,292
2023 1,490,873 1,101,941
2024 1,535,599 1,074,301
2025 1,581,667 1,047,355
2026 1,629,117 1,021,084
2027 $1,542,597 $915,150

PV of Expenses $14,681,524

11/6/2018

22

O
ffice of the State A

ctuary

43

Funded Status And Tuition Growth History

-15%

-10%

-5%

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

120%

140%

160%

Tu
it

io
n

 G
ro

w
th

F
u

n
d

ed
 S

ta
tu

s

Funded Status Tuition Growth

O
ffice of the State A

ctuary

44

Sensitivity Of Results To Key Assumptions Changes

Results sensitive to changes in assumed rates of tuition growth and
investment return (or “discount rate”)
Table above illustrates how the results of our “best estimate” change
when we vary the assumed rates of tuition growth and investment
return

Sensitivity of Results to Key Assumptions
Closed Program*

(Dollars in Millions)
+1%

Tuition
Best

Estimate
-1%

Tuition

-2%
Discount

Rate

-1%
Discount

Rate
Best

Estimate

+1%
Discount

Rate
Present Value of Fund $2,227 $2,227 $2,227 $2,237 $2,232 $2,227 $2,222
Present Value of Obligations $1,807 $1,710 $1,620 $1,936 $1,818 $1,710 $1,613
Reserve/(Deficit) $420 $517 $607 $301 $415 $517 $610
Funded Status (as of June 30) 123% 130% 137% 116% 123% 130% 138%
*Based on current contracts only, no future unit sales.

11/6/2018

23

O
ffice of the State A

ctuary

45

Upcoming Actuarial Work

Complete Phases 2 and 3 of ESB 6087
We expect a final and program validated data file on ESB 6087
transfers in December
We plan to prepare a separate actuarial communication on Phases 2
and 3
Assist the Washington State Investment Board with an asset
allocation study in 2019 on the post-ESB 6087 program

O
ffice of the State A

ctuary

46

Questions?

11/6/2018

24

GET Valuation Adoption

Marc Webster

WSAC Director of External Affairs

• Recap of staff review of the